Size: 60*60*30mm
1 LD-F01K0001
LED Downlight panel.60*60*30mm. 1PCS/LED White 85lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$26.95
2 LD-F01K0002
LED Downlight panel.60*60*30mm. 1PCS/LED White 75 lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power
led
$21.01
3 LD-F01K0003
LED Downlight panel.60*60*30mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White .80lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$11.98
4 LD-F01K0004
LED Downlight panel.60*60*30mm 1PCS/LED Warm White 70lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$21.01
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 110*60*30mm ＜200PCS
5 LD-F01K0005
LED Downlight panel.110*60*30mm 2PCS/LED White 170lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$52.98
6 LD-F01K0006
LED Downlight panel.110*60*30mm 2PCS/LED White 150lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal  High
Power led
$40.20
7 LD-F01K0007
LED Downlight panel.110*60*30mm 2PCS/LED Warm White 160lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$52.98
8 LD-F01K0008
LED Downlight panel.110*60*30mm 2PCS/LED Warm White 140lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$40.20
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 164*60*30mm ＜200PCS
9 LD-F01K0009
LED Downlight panel.164*60*30mm 3PCS/LED  White 255lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$79.48
10 LD-F01K0010
LED Downlight panel.164*60*30mm 3PCS/LED  White 225lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$58.47
11 LD-F01K0011
LED Downlight panel.164*60*30mm 3PCS/LED Warm White 240lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$79.48
12 LD-F01K0012
LED Downlight panel.164*60*30mm 3PCS/LED  Warm White 210lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$58.47
＜200PCS
           LED DOWNLIGHT QUOTATION SHEET(2009-9-8)
 www.Green-Energy-Products.com          email:sales@lgreen-energy-products.com 305.251.9630   F: 786.242.8929
Description  Price
Part No.Product PhotoNo.
1/10
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 110*110*30mm ＜200PCS
13 LD-F01K0013
LED Downlight panel.110*110*30mm 4PCS/LED White 340lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$105.06
14 LD-F01K0014
LED Downlight panel.110*110*30mm 4PCS/LED White 300lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$79.48
15 LD-F01K0015
LED Downlight panel.110*110*30mm 4PCS/LED  Warm White 320lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$105.06
16 LD-F01K0016
LED Downlight panel.110*110*30mm 4PCS/LED  Warm White 280lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal
High Power led
$79.48
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 216*60*30mm ＜200PCS
17 LD-F01K0017
LED Downlight panel.216*60*30mm 4PCS/LED  White 340lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$105.1
18 LD-F01K0018
LED Downlight panel.216*60*30mm 4PCS/LED  White 300lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$79.5
19 LD-F01K0019
LED Downlight panel.216*60*30mm 4PCS/LED  Warm White 320lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$105.1
20 LD-F01K0020
LED Downlight panel.216*60*30mm 4PCS/LED  Warm White 280lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$79.5
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 268*60*30mm ＜200PCS
21 LD-F01K0021
LED Downlight panel.268*60*30mm 5PCS/LED  White 425lm 5500-6500K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$131.5
22 LD-F01K0022
LED Downlight panel.268*60*30mm 5PCS/LED  White 375lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High
Power led
$99.6
23 LD-F01K0023
LED Downlight panel.268*60*30mm 5PCS/LED  Warm White 400lm 2800-3300K　DC24V
CREE High Power led
$131.5
24 LD-F01K0024
LED Downlight panel.268*60*30mm 5PCS/LED  Warm White 350lm 2800-3300K　DC24V Normal High
Power led
$99.6
2/10
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 70(H)13.5mm ＜200PCS
25 LD-F01K0025 70(H)13.5mm 3PCS/LED  White 255lm 5500-6500K　DC24V         CREE High Power led  $49.8
26 LD-F01K0026 70(H)13.5mm 3PCS/LED  White 225lm 5500-6500K　DC24V Normal High Power led $30.6
27 LD-F01K0027 70(H)13.5mm 3PCS/LED  Warm White 240lm 2800-3300K　DC24V         CREE High Power led $49.8
28 LD-F01K0028 70(H)13.5mm 3PCS/LED  Warm White 210lm 2800-3300K　DC24V Normal High Power led $30.6
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 94.5*(H)40mm ＜200PCS
29 LD-F01K0029 94.5(H)40mm 3PCS/LED  White 255lm 5500-6500K　DC24V           CREE High Power led $73.1
30 LD-F01K0030 94.5(H)40mm 3PCS/LED  White 225lm 5500-6500K  DC24V  Normal High Power led $43.8
31 LD-F01K0031 94.5(H)40mm 3PCS/LED  Warm White 240lm 2800-3300K　DC24V   CREE High Power led $73.1
32 LD-F01K0032 94.5(H)40mm 3PCS/LED  Warm White 210lm 2800-3300K  DC24V  Normal High Power led $43.8
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 120*(H)40mm ＜200PCS
33 LD-F01K0033 120*(H)40mm  6PCS/LED  White 510lm 5500-6500K　DC24V            CREE High Power led $135.2
34 LD-F01K0034 120*(H)40mm  6PCS/LED  White 450lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $44.7
35 LD-F01K0035 120*(H)40mm  6PCS/LED   Warm White 480lm 2800-3300K　DC24V         CREE High Power led $135.2
3/10
36 LD-F01K0036 120*(H)40mm  6PCS/LED   Warm White 420lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $100.5
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 139.5*(H)60mm ＜200PCS
37 LD-F01K0037 139.5*(H)60mm  15PCS/LED  White 1275lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $264.9
38 LD-F01K0038 139.5*(H)60mm  15PCS/LED  White 1125lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $66.8
39 LD-F01K0039 139.5*(H)60mm 15PCS/LED   Warm White 1200lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $264.9
40 LD-F01K0040 139.5*(H)60mm 15PCS/LED   Warm White 1050lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $66.8
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 51.5*(H)23mm ＜200PCS
41 LD-F01K0041 51.5*(H)23mm 1PCS/LED  White 85lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $23.8
42 LD-F01K0042 51.5*(H)23mm 1PCS/LED  White 75lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $18.3
43 LD-F01K0043 51.5*(H)23mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 80lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $23.8
44 LD-F01K0044 51.5*(H)23mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 70lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $18.3
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 51.8*(H)28mm ＜200PCS
45 LD-F01K0045 51.8*(H)28mm 1PCS/LED  White 85lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $23.8
46 LD-F01K0046 51.8*(H)28mm 1PCS/LED  White 75lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $18.3
47 LD-F01K0047 51.8*(H)28mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 80lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $23.8
48 LD-F01K0048 51.8*(H)28mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 70lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $18.3
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 51.8*(H)15mm ＜200PCS
45 LD-F01K0053 51.8*(H)15mm 1PCS/LED  White 85lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $26.0
46 LD-F01K0054 51.8*(H)15mm 1PCS/LED  White 75lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $20.5
4/10
47 LD-F01K0055 51.8*(H)15mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 80lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $26.0
48 LD-F01K0056 51.8*(H)15mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 70lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $20.5
No. Product Photo Part No. Size: 51.8*(H)24mm ＜200PCS
45 LD-F01K0057 51.8*(H)24mm 1PCS/LED  White 85lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $26.0
46 LD-F01K0058 51.8*(H)24mm 1PCS/LED  White 75lm 5500-6500K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $20.5
47 LD-F01K0059 51.8*(H)24mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 80lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Cree High Power led $26.0
48 LD-F01K0060 51.8*(H)24mm 1PCS/LED  Warm White 70lm 2800-3300K　DC24V  Normal High Power led $20.5
       The above prices are valid for 2 months from date above.
        Payment Term:  50% in advance balance COD
        Delivery Date:  30 working days after order payment comfirmed
Notes:Please Specify the Correct Voltage for Your Application.                                             Item:   LD-YW-B001
        Delivery Term:  FOB Miami,FL  customer clearance fee USD250.00 additional on orders under $5000.00）
5/10